Bank of Baroda

07.08.2023

15,22,04,142.00

15,22,04,142.00

100.00%

Cl s admitted on
provisional basis and
shall be updated on
receipt of additional

Total (A)

1

15,22,04,142.00

15,22,04,142.00

100.00%

*The claims and security interest is admitted on provisional basis and shall be updated on receipt of additional inf

formation



